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Monday, February 13 

Chapin    @  Eastwood 

 

Tuesday, February 14 

Americas  @  Parkland 

Eastlake   @  Hanks 

Franklin   @  Bel Air 

Montwood  @  Del Valle 

Pebble Hills  @  Ysleta 

Riverside  @  El Dorado 
 

Thursday-Saturday, February 16-18 

Pebble Hills Tournament: Bel Air 

College Station Tournament: Eastwood, Hanks 

Lubbock Tournament: Ysleta 

Seguin Tournament: Riverside, Del Valle 

Parkland 

 

Tuesday, February 21 

Bel Air   @  Jefferson 

Del Valle  @  Clint 

Hanks   @  Chapin 

Parkland   @  Canutillo*** 

Ysleta   @  Riverside 

*Eastwood  @  Pebble Hills 

 
Thursday-Saturday, February 23-25 

Parkland-Riverside Tournament: Parkland, 

Riverside 

Fabens-Mountain View Tournament: 

Bel Air, Del Valle 

Midland Tournament: Eastwood,  

Hanks, Ysleta 

 

Tuesday, February 28 

*Ysleta   @  Parkland 

*Horizon  @  Del Valle 

*Hanks   @  Bel Air 

*Irvin   @  Riverside 

Eastwood  BYE 

 
Thursday-Saturday, March 2-4 

Fox Country Tournament @ NE Regional: 

Bel Air, Eastwood, Hanks, Parkland, Ysleta 

Canutillo-Santa Teresa Tournament: 

Del Valle, Riverside 

 

Tuesday, February March 7 

*Parkland  @  Del Valle 

*Hanks   @  Horizon 

*Ysleta   @  Bel Air 

*YWA   @  Riverside 

*El Dorado  @  Eastwood 

 

Friday, March 10 

*Bel Air   @  Parkland 

*Del Valle  @  Hanks 

*Horizon  @  Ysleta 

*Riverside  @  Bowie 

*Eastwood  @  Coronado 

 

 

Tuesday, March 14 

*Americas  @  Eastwood 

 

March 13-17 SPRING BREAK 

 

Tuesday, March 21 

*Parkland  @  Hanks 

*Bel Air   @  Horizon 

*Ysleta   @  Del Valle 

*Eastwood  @  Socorro 

Riverside  BYE 

 

Friday, March 24 

*Horizon  @  Parkland 

*Hanks   @  Ysleta 

*Del Valle  @  Bel Air 

*Riverside  @  Austin 

*Montwood  @  Eastwood 

 

Saturday, March 25 

*Parkland  @  Ysleta 

*Del Valle  @  Horizon 

*Bel Air   @  Hanks 

*Riverside  @  Irvin 

*Eastwood  @  Franklin 

 

Tuesday, March 28 

*Del Valle  @  Parkland 

*Bel Air   @  Ysleta 

*Horizon  @  Hanks 

*Riverside  @  YWA 

*Eastlake   @  Eastwood 

 

Friday, March 31 

*Parkland  @  Bel Air 

*Hanks   @  Del Valle 

*Ysleta   @  Horizon 

*Bowie   @  Riverside 

*Pebble Hills @  Eastwood 

 

Saturday, April 1 

*Hanks   @  Parkland 

*Horizon  @  Bel Air 

*Del Valle  @  Ysleta 

Eastwood  BYE 

Riverside  BYE 

 

Tuesday, April 4 

*Austin   @  Riverside 

*Eastwood  @  El Dorado 

 

Wednesday, April 5 

*Parkland  @  Horizon 

*Ysleta   @  Hanks 

*Bel Air   @  Del Valle 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, April 6 

*Ysleta   @  Parkland 

*Horizon  @  Del Valle 

*Hanks   @  Bel Air 

*Irvin   @  Riverside 

*Coronado  @  Eastwood 

 

April 7 – GOOD FRIDAY 

 
Tuesday, April 11 

*Parkland  @  Del Valle 

*Hanks   @  Horizon 

*Ysleta   @  Bel Air 

*YWA   @  Riverside 

*Eastwood  @  Americas  

 

Friday, April 14 

*Bel Air   @  Parkland 

*Del Valle  @  Hanks 

*Horizon  @  Ysleta 

*Riverside  @  Bowie 

*Socorro  @  Eastwood 

 

Saturday, April 15 

*Eastwood  @  Montwood 

 

Tuesday, April 18 

*Parkland  @  Hanks 

*Bel Air   @  Horizon 

*Ysleta   @  Del Valle 

*Franklin  @  Eastwood 

Riverside  BYE 

 

 

Friday, April 21 

*Horizon  @  Parkland 

*Hanks   @  Ysleta 

*Del Valle  @  Bel Air 

*Riverside  @  Austin 

*Eastwood  @  Eastlake 

 

Tuesday, April 25 

District Certification 

 

 

GAME TIMES: 

JV – 4:30 PM 

Varsity – 6:30 PM 
 

SATURDAY 

Varsity – 9:30 AM 

JV – 11:30 AM 

 

***Varsity Only (JV at opposing site) 


